
15 Sessions  which will breathe new life into your  

understanding of the whole story of the Bible,  
from creation to Jesus’ return. 

 

Learn more about the part you can play in God’s epic plan. 

The Old Testament 
 

Sunday 15th January 
1. Oh Yes! - Creation 
 

Sunday22nd January 
2. Oh No! - Fall 
 

Sunday 29th January 
3. Setting Off - Abraham 
 

Sunday 5th February 
4. The Shape of Rescue to come  - The 
plagues, the Exodus and the parting of the Red 
Sea 
 

Sunday 12th February 
5. The only way is up - Wanderings and Law 
 

Sunday 19th February 
6. In too deep? - Jordan, Promised Land and 
Judges 
 

HALF TERM 
 

Sunday 5th March 
7. They did it their way - Kings and Queens of 
Judah 
 

Sunday 12th March 
8. Down. Down, Down, Up - The Exile 
 

Sunday 19th March 
9. Not exactly home and dry - The Jews re-
turn from exile 
 

EASTER 
The New Testament 

 

Sunday 7th May 
10. Promise Fulfilled - The birth and ministry 

of Jesus 
 

Sunday 14th May 
11. Moment of victory 
Jesus’ death and resurrection 
 

Sunday 21st May 
12. Upwards and Onwards - Jesus Ascension 
and the coming of the Holy Spirit 
 
HALF TERM 
 
Sunday 11th June 
13. Man on a mission - Paul 
 

Sunday 18th June 
14 Solid Foundations - The early church 
 

Sunday 25th June 
15 Totally glorious! - Jesus return 

 

St Chad’s  
7.15-8.45pm 

Sunday Evenings 

 


